
Championnat de ligue de sprint CVL 2022
Nogentle Roi 2.10.2022

2801CE ESPAD

Corinne ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
7720IF TOM MEAUX
Course : D35
Distance : 2820m
Time : 0:34:11 (12'07"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Morgane MEYERBER 0:25:20

1. 54 00:03:12 249m 12'51"/km
2. 35 00:03:31 00:06:43 336m 10'28"/km
3. 43 00:00:35 00:07:18 80m 7'18"/km
4. 44 00:01:49 00:09:07 179m 10'09"/km
5. 33 00:01:39 00:10:46 101m 16'20"/km
6. 55 00:01:24 00:12:10 135m 10'22"/km
7. 34 00:01:31 00:13:41 162m 9'22"/km
8. 38 00:03:14 00:16:55 111m 29'08"/km
9. 39 00:03:06 00:20:01 204m 15'12"/km

10. 41 00:01:44 00:21:45 135m 12'50"/km
11. 45 00:00:43 00:22:28 51m 14'03"/km
12. 48 00:04:15 00:26:43 226m 18'48"/km
13. 49 00:00:33 00:27:16 36m 15'17"/km
14. 50 00:00:44 00:28:00 75m 9'47"/km
15. 58 00:02:13 00:30:13 148m 14'59"/km
16. 42 00:01:35 00:31:48 224m 7'04"/km
17. 51 00:00:50 00:32:38 110m 7'35"/km
18. 52 00:00:20 00:32:58 47m 7'06"/km
19. 99 00:00:45 00:33:43 98m 7'39"/km
20. 999 00:00:28 00:34:11 89m 5'15"/km
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